
                               
 

                      

 
 

 

Cable D

 
Approv

 
Applica
• RG-6/U 6

• Referenc
   SCTE IP

 
Physica

Co
A

Di
Insulati
Nomina
Insulati

Bra
Cove
Braid
Jacke

Nomina
Cable
Nomin

 
 

                            

                     

Ad

R
Ri

Detail  

val  

 

able Stand
60% CMR CAT

e Standard 
S-SP-001 / UL 1

al Characte
onductor 
AWG 
iameter 
ion Material 
al Thickness 
ion Diameter 
id Shield 

erage Area 
d Diameter 
et Material 
al Thickness 
e Diameter 
nal Weight 

 

                     

ddress: 707 E. Sep

RG‐6/U
iser (C

dards  
TV 75 Ω Coaxial

1655, UL 13, UL

eristics  
Solid 

 
(inches) 

 
(inches) 
(inches) 

 
(%) 

(inches) 
 

(inches) 
(inches) 
500 ft. 
1000 ft. 

                     

ulveda Blvd., Carso
www.wavenet.n

 
U 60% 
CMR) C

l Cable 

L 444, ROHS 

Copper C

0.
Foa

0.
0.

Alum
6

0.
PV

0.2
0.0
16
30

                     

Page 1 of 1    
on. CA 90745  I  To
net  I  ©1991‐2020

Dual S
Coaxia

 

Clad Steel 
18 
040 

am PE 
073 
186 

minum  
60 
213 
VC 
2716 
0295 
6 lbs. 
0 lbs. 

                     

I    Ed Vol. 1 (10.1
oll Free: 888.492.8
0 Wavenet, Incorp

Shield
l Cable

El

 

El
Fr

 
Ca
RG
CA

 

R

R

 

Product Spe

6.2020)      
8363  I  Phone: 310
porated.  All rights

d 
e 

ectrical Ch
Temperature 

Impedan
Capacitan

Conductor DC
Velocity of Pro

RoHS Com

 

ectrical Pe
requency 
(MHz) 

A

5 
55 
211 
250 
270 
300 
350 
400 
450 
500 

able Marki
G6/U 18AWG C
ATV SWEPT TO

Part Numbers 
RG6URBK4-500

RG6URBK4 
RG6URBK2 

RG6URWH4-50
RG6URWH4 
RG6URWH2 

 ecification  

0.885.4200  I  Fax:
s reserved. 

  

haracterist
 Rating 

nce 
nce 
R@20°C 
opagation 

mpliant 

erformanc
Attenuation 
(dB/100m) 

2.66 
5.25 
10.10 
11.02 
11.48 
12.14 
13.15 
14.11 
15.03 
15.88 

ing 
MR FT4 XXXX

O 3.0 GHZ ****

Jacket 
0 Bla

Bla
Bla

00 Whi
Whi
Whi

: 310.885.4944 

tics 
-20 to

75 (± 3
15.5 

28.6 (oh
84

Y

e 
Frequency 

(MHz) 

550 
600 
750 
870 

1000 
1250 
1450 
2200 
2400 
3000 

XXX VERIFIED
*FT 

Color 
ck 50
ck 10
ck 1
ite 50
ite 10
ite 1

o 60 (°C) 
3.0 Ohms) 
(pF/ft.) 

hms/1000ft) 
4 (%) 
Yes 

Attenuation
(dB/100m)

16.70 
17.52 
19.69 
21.33 
22.97 
25.00 
26.37 
31.16 
32.83 
37.88 

D TO C(ETL)US

Package 
00ft / Pullbox 

000ft / Pullbox 
1000ft / Reel 
00ft / Pullbox 

000ft / Pullbox 
1000ft / Reel 

n 
) 

 


